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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2011-2012

CAAP010490 ListTrID:
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

Student Name
AKURDEKAR PRIYANKA RAJENDRA
BHUJBAL SAGER GOVIND
DAMKALE NIKHIL SHASHIKANT
GHOLAP NILESH MADHAV
JADHAV SAVITRA SHAHAJEE
JAGTAP NAVNATH KESHAV
JAVHERI PRANALI KIRAN
KADAM GIRIRAJMOHAN
KENGERI RENUKA NAGESH
KSHIRSAGAR AMALA NANDAN
NAVALE SANTOSH NAMDEO
NERLEKAR SAVANI SHANTARAM
PADAY SHI SAGER SURAJ
PATAIT RAHUL SURYAKANT
PATIL TEJASHREE KALYANRAO
RAUT RAJU POPAT
SHARNANGAT DHANASHREE SITARAM
SHIDRUK AKASH ARVIND
SHINDE ASHISH ANNA
SHIWANGI AKSHAY BABU
SONAWANE AKSHAY DATTATRAY

SONAWANE SANTOSH JAGANNATH

Eligibility No

12011190568

12011190549

12011190559

12011190565

12011190561

12011190558

12011190551

12011190550
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12011190556

12011190564

12011190566

12011190547

12011190557
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12011190563
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